G-27 Monsterds 20 Jan 2001
P Namn

1 Henrik Carlsson

2 Anders Gustafson

3 Daniel Nylund

4 Marcus Trygg

5 Kalle Runstrom

6 Stefan Tornfeldt

7 Kristoffer Johansson
8 L asse Aberg

9 Janne Andersson

10 Lasse Harrysson
Jesper LOo6v

12 Michael Landrud

13 VeronicaTrygg

14 Henrik Nielsen

15 Mats Hummel

16 Michell Rohde

[EnY
=

G-7 Monsterés 20 Jan 2001
Namn

Lasse Aberg

Stefan Tornfeldt
Anders Gustafson
Mats Hummel
Marcus Trygg
Kristoffer Johansson
Janne Andersson
Michael Landrud
Kalle Runstrom
Henrik Carlsson
Daniel Nylund
Lasse Harrysson

varv
665
636
596
569
561
558
555
537
528
513
479
473
471
366
325
285

varv

944,74
878,71
869,09
777,83
762,19
680,00
677,46
532,00
443,00
358,00
350,00
166,00

kval

2,172
2,218
2,270
2,213
2,254
2,140
2,286
2,135
2,404
2,683
2,531
2,212
2,358
2,557
2,470
2,764

kval

1,996
1,894
1,955
2,216
2,239
2,184
2,195
1,911
2,212
2,020
2,071
2,339

kval vikt
5249

45,5 g léttast
4999

50,89

5339

46,89

5509
49,609TQ
55,29

56,19

52,29

4919

56,5 g tyngst
54,49

5359

52,09

kval vikt
49,6 g Track record
4589 TQ
44,1 g lattast
5529

483949

55,6 g tyngst
53449

48449

4899

46,6 g

45449

5499

Heat varv

84, 70, 84, 86, 87, 83, 82, 89
75, 68, 85, 80, 87, 76, 80, 85
77, 69, 56, 82, 89, 82, 74, 67
65, 73, 54, 74, 90, 68, 59, 86

71, 61, 58, 67, 79, 76, 77, 72
74, 89, 69, 33, 83, 75, 69, 66
139, 73,69, 71, 66, 70, 67
63, 73, 72, 65, 78, 58, 52, 76
102, 77,69, 58, 77, 69, 76
137, 68, 61, 69, 72, 60, 46
129, 54, 66, 68, 57, 48, 57
63, 81, 74, 61, 41, 77, 69, 7
97, 62, 65, 62, 50, 67, 68
79, 32, 37, 58, 67, 56, 37
82, 36, 42, 21, 32, 49, 63
64, 35, 50, 65, 10, 20, 41

Heat varv

Start sp&

+8

O ~NWOoO AN DN

8+6
3+5
4+2

2+1
6+4
1+3
5+7

Start

120,129,110, 110, 123, 127, 118, 107 6
122, 120, 95, 82, 120, 120,89,130 5
125, 116, 88, 123, 106, 112, 77,122 4

57,119, 46, 57, 91, 129, 33, 0

95, 73, 85, 46, 56, 3, 0,0
76, 69, 47,86, 72,0,0, 0
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